

G.R. 2030 / 90 (78 / 2022)

Order dated 10.05.2023 - The record is put - up today as 09.05.2023 was declared holiday.
Ld. J.M. 6th Court , Howrah is on charge as Ld. P.O. is on leave.
Fix 03.10.2023 for E/R of W/A.
Issue Tagid.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah I/C